USA   1-866-SRC-8668     Europe   32-89-328850     Far East   866-2-2698-8422
1
HGZM Specifications
EF-04-07  Rev. 10/09/03 Last modification: 10/10/03  Revision Level: A
HGZM
Miniature Mercury Wetted Reed Relay
FEATURES

Nominal Input
Power
Units  Volts Volts Ohms Volts Volts mW
Conditions    +/- 10%, 25° C Must operate
by 25° C
Must release
by 25° C
HGZM1C05
1 Form C
5
7
44
3.75
0.5
568
HGZM1C12 1 Form C 12 17 280 9 1 514
HGZM1C24 1 Form C 24 33 1050 18 2 549
HGZM1C48 1 Form C 48 65 4100 36 4 562
HGZM2C05 2 Form C 5 7 44 3.75 0.5 568
HGZM2C12 2 Form C 12 17 280 9 1 514
HGZM2C24 2 Form C 24 33 1050 18 2 549
HGZM2C48 2 Form C 48 65 4100 36 4 562
PARAMETER CONDITIONS MIN TYP MAX UNITS
Contact Ratings
Switching Voltage Max DC/Peak AC Resistive - - 500 Volts
Switching Current Max DC/Peak AC Resistive - - 2 Amps